ORANGE FRAME METAL WORKS AND COATING L.L.C - S.P.C 
has filed a case against you, and the subject matter is as follows : The Plaintiff requests the 
Honorable Court to : Pass a judgment obligating the Defendant to pay the Plaintiff an amount 
of AED 615,000 (Six Hundred Fifteen Thousand Dirhams), along with legal interest at a rate of 
9% from the date of filing the case until full payment is made. Pass a judgment obligating the 
Defendant to pay the Plaintiff compensation in the amount of AED 5,000 for damages incurred 
by the Plaintiff due to the Defendant's refusal to pay the dues claimed in the case, and for